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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR ANESTHESIA (BS-18) IN
THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/13900020

2/13900009

3/13900005

4/13900006

5/13900001

6/13900007

7/13900012

8/13900002

9/13900016

10/13900013

11/13900015

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HINA
AFTAB AHMED CHEEMA

FIZZA BATOOL
MAJOR AMANULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZAHID HANIF
MOHAMMAD HANIF

SAWERA MALIK

MALIK MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MARIAM WAHEED
ABDUL WAHEED

AISHA AHMAD
AHMAD SAEED

SHUMAILA ALI RAI
ALI AHMAD

WAQAS AZIZ
AZIZ AHMAD

ADEEL SHAHID
SHAHID MAHMOOD BUTT

FARAH ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI

AYESHA ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

DOMICILE

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

MULTAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE
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40 posts of Senior Registrar Anesthesia (BS-18) in the
Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

Note:- Twenty nine (29) (Including 08 posts reserved for special zone
quota, 03 post reserved for special persons quota, 02 post
reserved for minorities quota and 14 posts reserved for women
quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable

candidates.
MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
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