

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SENIOR REGISTRAR ANESTHESIA (BS-18) IN**THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/13900020	HINA AFTAB AHMED CHEEMA	SIALKOT
2/13900009	FIZZA BATOOL MAJOR AMANULLAH	RAWALPINDI
3/13900005	MUHAMMAD ZAHID HANIF MOHAMMAD HANIF	M. GARH
4/13900006	SAWERA MALIK MALIK MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MULTAN
5/13900001	MARIAM WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED	LAHORE
6/13900007	AISHA AHMAD AHMAD SAEED	FAISALABAD
7/13900012	SHUMAILA ALI RAI ALI AHMAD	OKARA
8/13900002	WAQAS AZIZ AZIZ AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
9/13900016	ADEEL SHAHID SHAHID MAHMOOD BUTT	LAHORE
10/13900013	FARAH ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI	LAHORE
11/13900015	AYESHA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	LAHORE

From Pre-page

40 posts of Senior Registrar Anesthesia (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

<u> Note</u>:-

Twenty nine (29) (Including 08 posts reserved for special zone quota, 03 post reserved for special persons quota, 02 post reserved for minorities quota and 14 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 12-11-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 08-RD-2018